PLEASE CONTACT:
Precision Micro-Aperture
Catalog
National Aperture, Inc.
Version 2012
Data Optics, Inc.
Distributor for National Aperture, Inc.
Phone:  (734) 483-8228     (800) 321-9026     Fax: (734) 483-9879

NewNew
spatial filterspatial filter
Catalog # Size (μm) Tolerance Price Ea. $
SP-5 5.0µm ± 1µm 63.00
SP-10 10µm ± 1µm 60.00
SP-15 15µm ± 1.5µm 59.00
SP-25 25µm ± 2µm 59.00
SP-35 35µm ± 2µm 59.00
SP-50 50µm ± 3µm 59.00
SP-75 75µm ± 3µm 59.00
SP-100 100µm ± 4µm 59.00
SP-150 150µm ± 6µm 59.00
SP-200 200µm ± 6µm 59.00
Catalog # Size (μm) Tolerance Price Ea. $
SPHP-5 5.0µm ± 1µm 85.00
SPHP-10 10µm ± 1µm 85.00
SPHP-15 15µm ± 1.5µm 85.00
SPHP-50 50µm ± 3µm 80.00
SPHP-100 100µm ± 4µm 80.00
SPHP-150 150µm ± 6µm 74.00
SPHP-200 200µm ± 6µm 74.00
Catalog # Size (μm) Tolerance Price Ea. $
SS-5 5.0µm ± 1µm 75.00
SS-10 10µm ± 1µm 75.00
SS-15 15µm ± 1.5µm 75.00